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Description

197411250000
62030

11/25/1974
09:28:00

ALLEN JAMES Grantor DEEDS ALLEN JAMES 289 736 Sec:11 Twn:18
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

197411250000
62030

11/25/1974
09:28:00

ALLEN JAMES Grantor DEEDS ALLEN JAMES 289 736 Sec:11 Twn:18
Rng:1E
Other:SEE
INST

197411250000
62030

11/25/1974
09:28:00

ALLEN JAMES Grantor DEEDS ALLEN JAMES 289 736 Other:SEE
INST

197411250000
62030

11/25/1974
09:28:00

ALLEN JAMES Grantee DEEDS ALLEN JAMES 289 736 Sec:11 Twn:18
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

197411250000
62030

11/25/1974
09:28:00

ALLEN JAMES Grantee DEEDS ALLEN JAMES 289 736 Sec:11 Twn:18
Rng:1E
Other:SEE
INST

197411250000
62030

11/25/1974
09:28:00

ALLEN JAMES Grantee DEEDS ALLEN JAMES 289 736 Other:SEE
INST


